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COMMENCEMENT EXERCISES

2025

EL CAMPO HIGH SCHOOL
RICEBIRD STADIUM

Thursday evening, May Twenty-second
Two thousand and twenty-five • Eight o’clock
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COMMENCEMENT EXERCISES
PROCESSIONAL..................................................EL CAMPO HIGH SCHOOL BAND
“Pomp and Circumstance” 	 Josh Partida, Director

PLEDGE............................................................................. MARY KATHERINE ERWIN
Student Body President

INVOCATION.......................................................CADENCE ELIZABETH DORNAK
3rd Highest Ranking Student

WELCOME............................................................................................JAMES RUSSELL
President, Board of Trustees

RECOGNITION OF HONOR GRADUATES.....................................PAUL FLEENER
Principal, ECHS

SALUTATORIAN ADDRESS...........................................DYLAN MARIE JOHNSON

VALEDICTORIAN ADDRESS.............................................BROOKE LILLIE BACAK

CERTIFICATION OF GRADUATES .................................... ROBERT CALLAGHAN
Superintendent

PRESENTATION OF DIPLOMAS.............................. ECISD BOARD OF TRUSTEES
KYLE POENITZSCH

Announcer

TASSEL............................................................................................ ELIZABETH ERWIN
Senior Class President

ALMA MATER...................................................................................CONGREGATION

RECESSIONAL........................................................................................SENIOR CLASS

Special recognition to Monica Alamia, Deaf Ed Facilitator

ALMA MATER
Hail to El Campo, we’re for you,

And to our school we’re ever true.
We know through all your rising fame

You’ll always be the same.
Fight on to win with all your might
True to your colors, Red and White

As the years go speeding by,
We’ll sing to El Campo High.
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HONOR GRADUATES

Valedictorian
Summa Cum Laude Brooke Lillie Bacak

Daughter of Bradley Bacak and Crystal Bacak

Salutatorian
Summa Cum Laude Dylan Marie Johnson

Daughter of Jeramy Johnson & Crystal Jaks

Magna Cum Laude Cadence Elizabeth Dornak
Daughter of Dwayne and Holly Dornak

Magna Cum Laude Landon Anthony Brooks
Son of Brandon and Natalie Brooks

Magna Cum Laude Adeline Marie Hundl
Daughter of Philip and Ann Hundl

Magna Cum Laude Jillian Claire Croix
Daughter of J. J. and Christy Croix

Magna Cum Laude Mary Katherine Erwin
Daughter of Ed and Dr. Melissa Erwin

Magna Cum Laude Lance Anthony Brooks
Son of Brandon and Natalie Brooks

Magna Cum Laude Bryan Elliott Cisneros
Son of Anthony and Elida Cisneros

Magna Cum Laude James Anthony Dorotik
Son of Craig and Summer Dorotik

Magna Cum Laude Elizabeth Zoe Erwin
Daughter of Ed and Dr. Melissa Erwin

Magna Cum Laude Madelyn Grace Glaze
Daughter of Josh and Laura Glaze

Magna Cum Laude Zoe Elizabeth Schulz
Daughter of Jeff and Shelly Schulz

Magna Cum Laude Zoe Renee Pavlas
Daughter of Kevin and Jennifer Pavlas

Magna Cum Laude Addisyn Faith Fisher
Daughter of Craig and Cheryl Fisher

Magna Cum Laude Bradyn Reinhard Korenek
Son of Kevin Korenek and Dawn Sells

Magna Cum Laude Carlee Vi Bubela
Daughter of Brent and Carolyn Bubela

Magna Cum Laude Salvador Reyes Jr.
Son of Jaime Mata and Teresa Mata

Magna Cum Laude Halle Jane Braden
Daughter of Cory and Tracy Braden

Magna Cum Laude Hannah Elizabeth Mickelson
Daughter of Scott and Kim Mickelson

Magna Cum Laude Clayton James Stehling
Son of Nolin and Jeanine Stehling

Magna Cum Laude Justin Allen Olmstead
Son of Joshua and Wendy Olmstead

Magna Cum Laude Makenzie Anne-Gonzales Harris
Daughter of Eric and Sharon Harris

Magna Cum Laude Connor James Bush
Son of Heath and Emily Bush

Magna Cum Laude Meredith Leeann Gold
Daughter of Thomas and Annie Gold
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SENIOR CLASS 2025

White collar denotes AVID graduates
Gold honor stoles denotes National Honor Society officers
Blue honor stoles denotes National Honor Society members

j Texas Scholar

Avery An’Gel Abelar

Jada Lee Acuna 

Jocelyn Aguilar 

Alyssa Reyna Almeda 

Brisa Alonso Rubio 

Araya Lianna Alvarado 

Jerald Antonio Andrade Duarte 

Osiel Anguiano 

Peyton Nicole Armstrong 

Carter Anthony Arrambide 

Carlos Rene’ Avila 

Austin Clinton Babcock 

Brooke Lillie Bacak 

Nelson Balderas Jr.

O’Brayveon Levontae Ball 

Abrianna Marie Banda 

Melissa Barrera 

Brynn Rain Baze 

Maci Marie Bolletino 

Tayanna Cheyenne Boston 

Halle Jane Braden 

Braniyah Debosia Bradshaw 

Lance Anthony Brooks 

Landon James Brooks 

Aaron Hunter Bubela 

Carlee Vi Bubela 

Connor James Bush 

Elijah Renee Bustamante 

Natalie Abigail Canales 

Abigail Kaye-Lynn Cantu 

Ruben Ignacio Castillo Jr.

Sofia Caudillo 

Edwin Atanacio Cazarin 

Bryan Elliott Cisneros 

Sophia Dolores Milagra Corona 

Jillian Claire Croix 

Cameron Michael Cypher 

Edith Del Agua 

Jeanette Dionicia Diaz 

Cadence Elizabeth Dornak 

James Anthony Dorotik 

Malakai Jean Dorris 

Timothy Ryan Dufner Jr.

Jacob Matthew Eide 

Edvin Aldair Enriquez 

Elizabeth Zoe Erwin 

Mary Katherine Erwin 

Cash Ryan Escamilla 

Lauren Anmarie Escamilla 

Joseph Jaime Espinosa 

Tyson Wayne Farquhar 

Ava Michelle Fernandez 

Addisyn Faith Fisher 

Adrianna Jo Flores 

Jabary Japris Lloyd Foley 

Traveron Makhi Foley 

Eliana Lynn Fonseca 

Latonia Dena Fountain 

Melissa Fragoso 

Madison Beth Gaona 

Adrian Garcia 

Aidan Reyes Garcia 

Anastasia Renaye Garcia-Gaona 

Corbin James Garcia 

Joseph Michael Alcala Garcia 

Loreto Garcia III

Oswaldo Garcia 

Zachary Alexander Garcia Jr.

Colie Lynn Garza 

Joshua Matthew Garza 

Rick Garza Jr.

Pearl Ally Gentry 

Iladia Kay’le Gibbs 

Madelyn Grace Glaze 

Meredith Leeann Gold 

Angelina Marie Gonzales 

Iyanah Paige Gonzales 

Sebastian Gonzales 

Mateo Gonzalez 

Matthew James Gonzalez 

Matthew Isaih Gonzalez 

Valoria Gonzales 

Valeria Anahi Gutierrez 

Yesenia Guadalupe Gutierrez 

Makenzie Anne Gonzales Harris 

Christopher Noah Hernandez 

Clarissa Jesenya Hernandez 

Michael Eugene Hernandez Jr.

Ray David Hernandez 

Juan Pablo Herrera Rosillo 

Darrion Reshaud Holmes 

Daveion Deshaun Holmes 

Tyler Jae Holmes 

Krista Jane Holub 

Caleb Dwayne Hudlin 

Adeline Marie Hundl 

q
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SENIOR CLASS 2025
Christopher Stephen Andrew Jackson 

Devin Jaramillo 

Jose Humberto Jaramillo Mora 

Dylan Marie Johnson 

Ja’Kyra Monay Johnson 

Brandon Michael King 

Cameron Eric Kocian 

Bradyn Reinhard Korenek 

Jessie Marie Lira 

Baylie Starr Lopez 

Jasmin Marina Lopez Nunez 

Preston Oliker Lopez 

Miguel Loredo 

Kai Warren Lott 

Chelsi Marie Lucio 

Camryn Nicole Manzano 

Isaac Rene Marquez 

Andre Rene Martinez 

Scarlett Nicole Martin 

Violeta Paris Martinez 

Trace Donald Matthews 

Janie Danielle McGraw 

Madison Star McLain 

Nevaeh Brenae McNeal 

Kylee Nichole Meade 

Kamryn Peyton Mears 

Liliana Nichol Medrano 

Leonardo Daniel Mendez Jr.

Alex Mendoza 

Ethan Alexander Mendoza 

Naomi Niccole Metoyer 

Hannah Elizabeth Mickelson

Clarabell Ann Miller 

Michael Anthony Molano II

Sergio Abel Molina Jr.

Allyssa Kayleigh Montes 

Jose Angel Monzon 

Arriyana D’neice Moore 

Hayden Wayne Morton 

Dulce Esmeralda Munoz 

Jacob Malachi Munoz 

Stacy Earl Norman Jr.

Cordell Lee Nixon 

Lucas Aline Nyssen 

Caleb Michael O’Canas 

Joe Anthony Olayo Gonzalez 

Magaly Nicole Olguin 

Samantha Paige Olguin 

Justin Allen Olmstead 

Cindy Vanessa Olvera 

Kaybreann Jayce Ortiz 

Alejandro Osorio 

Coby August Otradovsky 

Christian Anthony Partida 

Zoe Renee Pavlas 

Ashton Morgan Payne 

Romina Marisol Perez 

Peyton Ju’mall Perkins 

Alaxzandar Jose Pesina 

Camdyn Ray Phillips 

Camryn Ann Phillips 

Carter Iverson Priesmeyer 

Charlise Kaitlynn Pruett-Scutt 

Antonio Ramirez 

Marcus Davon Ramirez 

Natalia Loren Ramirez 

Rubi Gabriella Ramirez 

Olivia Renee Ramos 

Karen Estrella Rangel 

Joaquin William Ratcliff 

Adisyn Marie Resendez 

Salvador Reyes Jr.

Damian De’Alexander Reyna 

Lauren Emily Reyna 

Juan Alexis Rico Hernandez 

Moses Nathaniel Riggins 

Camie Lyn Riha 

Riley Carter Riha 

Lillian Jo Ritchie 

Sammuel Treh Robinson 

Michael Wayne Roddy 

Arianna Ruby Rodriguez 

Christopher Paul Rodriguez Jr.

Dezdiny Marie Rodriguez 

Fabian Rodriguez 

Gerardo Rodriguez Chavez 

Leslie Elizabeth Rodriguez 

Ryan Rene Rodriguez 

Zeavlun Kaide Rodriguez 

Diego Rojas 

William Azael Romero-Salazar 

Ethan Frank Rosenquest 

Zoey Ann Sabrsula 

Javier Adrian Salazar 

Sandra Salgado 

Briana Nicole Sanchez 

Gold cord denotes Skills USA district or higher
Silver cord denotes earning an Industry Certification

Red cord denotes student gave two or more units of blood during high school career
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SENIOR CLASS 2025

Red and gray cord denotes 15+ hours of Dual Credits
Blue and gold cord denotes Anchor club member

Red, white, and blue cord denotes National Eagle Scout Honor Cord

j Texas Scholar

Cadence Delilah Sanchez 

Ivan Sanchez Jr.

Zaher Dominick Sanchez 

Logan Matthew William Sayer 

Lane Garrett Schulz 

Zoe Elizabeth Schulz 

Sergio Jahir Serrano 

Kyleigh Dawn Sherman 

Anagayl Bernice Shumbera 

Ofelia Guadalupe Simon Escobar 

Logan Ezekiel Slaughter 

Sleighton Lee Smith 

Triston James Smith 

Adrian Solache 

Angelena Patrice Solis 

Michael Wayne Sosa Jr.

Mykayla Leann Sosa 

Cole Bradley Srubar 

Clayton James Stehling 

Joseph Michael Stewart 

Baylee Bree Tarver 

Quincy Yarnell Thornton Jr.

Brenen Luke Torres 

Elena Leticia Torres 

Kristian Torres 

Brooke Lynn Trevino 

Makenze Liana Trevino 

Seth Ray Tumlinson 

Matthew Wayne Tupa Jr.

Morgan Danielle Tupa 

Tommie William Tyler 

Jaydan Lee Valdez 

Mason Ryan Valenzuela 

Allison Marie Vallejo 

Alex Vargas 

Isabella Vargas 

Rogelio Vargas Jr.

Carlos Vazquez Lopez 

Abdiel Vega Solis 

Gustavo Velazquez 

Jaden Isaiah Velez 

Axel Jon Voldan 

Lawrence Garrett Welsh Jr.

Ares Alexander White 

Hannah Elizabeth White 

Arianna Monae Sharell Williams 

Spencer Douglas Wishert 

Kye Lairyn Yackel 

Jared Allen York 

Dayton Wayne Zabodyn 

Michael Anthony Zahradnik



7

EL  CAMPO HIGH SCHOOL
SCHOLARSHIP AWARDS

After School Activities Program
Peyton Armstrong	 $250.00
O’Brayveon Ball	 $250.00
Tayanna Boston	 $250.00
Chelsi Lucio	 $250.00
Tommie Tyler	 $250.00
Traveron Foley	 $250.00
Jabary Foley	 $250.00

Agriculture Teachers Association of Texas
Lane Schulz	 $1,000.00

Alfred F. Jensen Memorial
Carter Arrambide	 $5,000.00

Alvah J. Wendel ’44 Memorial 
Madelyn Glaze	 $2,800.00

American Legion Auxiliary Unit #251
Camie Riha	 $500.00

American Legion Craig-Harris Post 251
Riley Riha	 $500.00
Cole Srubar	 $500.00
Zoey Sabrsula	 $500.00

Anchor Club
Camie Riha	 TBA
Jada Acuna	 TBA
Angelena Solis	 TBA
Valeria Gutierrez	 TBA
Dayton Zabodyn	 TBA
Isabella Vargas	 TBA
Riley Riha	 TBA
Meredith Gold	 TBA
Madelyn Glaze	 TBA
Hannah Mickelson	 TBA
Brooke Bacak	 TBA
Halle Braden	 TBA
Makenzie Harris	 TBA
Carlee Bubela	 TBA
Bryan Cisneros	 TBA
Eliana Fonseca	 TBA
Jillian Croix	 TBA

Anna H. Peter Memorial 
Lane Schulz	 $1,000.00

Annie G. Freeberg Memorial
Abigail Cantu	 $5,000.00

Arnold Scheffer Fund
Hannah Mickelson	 $1,000.00

Beta Theta Omega
Camie Riha	 $500.00
Hannah Mickelson	 $200.00
Cadence Dornak	 $200.00
Jada Acuna	 $200.00

Blinn College Athletic Scholarship
Angelena Solis	 $2,000.00

Brooke and Morgan Salas Memorial
Kamryn Mears	 $1,150.00

Capital Farm Credit Scholarship
Meredith Gold	 $1,000.00
Lane Schulz	 $1,000.00
Madelyn Glaze	 $1,000.00

CAS – Claims Adminstrative Services, Inc.
Valeria Gutierrez	 $500.00

Catholic Daughters Of The Americas Court 
Our Lady Queen Of Peace #1374

Jacob Eide	 $500.00

Catholic Daughters of the Americas Court 
#2275, San Roberto Bellarmine

Eliana Fonseca	 $300.00
Abrianna Banda 	 $300.00
Jocelyn Aguilar	 $300.00

Catholic Daughters Court Our Lady of the 
Rosary #1595, Nada

Meredith Gold	 $300.00

Catholic Union of Texas, the KJT State
Addisyn Fisher	 $1,000.00

Chevron Phillips Chemical Dependents’ 
Scholarship

Christopher Rodriguez	 $1,000.00
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Cody Thompson Memorial Scholarship
Madelyn Glaze	 $1,000.00

Comfort Wood Chapter, DAR
Kye Yackel	 $1,000.00

Connie Longoria LV Church 
Ray Hernandez	 $250.00
Isabella Vargas	 $250.00

David W. Rose Memorial
Meredith Gold	 $1,000.00

Duckett, Bouligny & Collins, L.L.P.
Cadence Dornak	 $500.00
Kye Yackel	 $500.00

ECHS Band Parent Booster Club
Abigail Cantu	 $725.00
Ashton Payne	 $800.00
Edith Del Agua	 $370.00
Iyanah Gonzales	 $615.00
Valoria Gonzalez	 $460.00
Caleb Hulin	 $600.00
Dylan Johnson	 $630.00
Antonio Ramirez	 $495.00
Anagayl Shumbera	 $600.00
Morgan Tupa	 $595.00
Yesenia Gutierrez	 $425.00

ECHS Class of 1968
Jada Acuna	 $500.00

ECHS Class of 1969
Yesenia Gutierrez	 $400.00

ECHS Class of 1988
Sandra Salgado	 $500.00

ECHS Class of 1973 William Berry Memorial
Meredith Gold	 $1,000.00

ECHS Class of 1974
Landon Brooks	 $500.00
Austin Babcock	 $500.00
Trace Matthews	 $500.00
Camie Riha	 $500.00
Madelyn Glaze	 $687.68

ECHS Derby Doll Booster Club
Brooke Bacak	 $468.00
Abrianna Banda	 $617.00
Tayanna Boston	 $392.00
Braniyah Bradshaw	 $57.00
Natalie Canales	 $676.00
Eliana Fonseca	 $652.00
Baylie Lopez	 $84.00
Allyssa Montes	 $361.00
Zoey Sabrsula	 $685.00
Baylee Tarver	 $546.00
Makenze Trevino	 $587.00
Abigail Zapata	 $405.00

ECHS FCCLA
Valeria Gutierrez	 $250.00
Justin Olmstead	 $250.00
Adeline Hundl	 $200.00
Kyleigh Sherman	 $175.00
Lillian Ritchie	 $175.00
Abby Cantu	 $150.00
Connor Bush	 $150.00
Jasmin Lopez Nunez	 $50.00
Makenzie Harris	 $50.00
Angelena Solis	 $50.00
Iyanah Gonzales	 $50.00

ECHS NHS
Kye Yackel	 $250.00
Addisyn Fisher	 $250.00
Meredith Gold	 $250.00
Halle Braden	 $200.00
Brooke Bacak	 $200.00
Cadence Dornak	 $200.00
Sandra Salgado	 $150.00
Hannah Mickelson	 $150.00
Jada Acuna	 $150.00
Jillian Croix	 $150.00
Adeline Hundl	 $150.00
Dylan Johnson	 $150.00
Elizabeth Erwin	 $150.00
Madelyn Glaze	 $100.00
Mary Erwin	 $100.00
Lauren Reyna	 $100.00
Riley Riha	 $100.00
Baylee Tarver	 $100.00
Makenzie Harris	 $100.00
Carlee Bubela	 $100.00
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ECHS HOSA
Melissa Barrera	 $500.00
Sandra Salgado	 $400.00
Isabella Vargas	 $300.00
Briana Sanchez	 $150.00
Adrianna Flores	 $150.00
Jocelyn Aguilar	 $150.00
Ofelia Simon	 $150.00

ECHS STARS
Cadence Dornak	 TBA

El Campo Art Association
Yesenia Gutierrez	 $250.00
Sophia Corona	 $250.00

El Campo Academic Booster Club
Dayton Zabodyn	 $250.00
Joshua Garza	 $250.00

El Campo Academic Booster Club –
Ty Freeman Fund

Halle Braden	 $500.00
Meredith Gold	 $500.00

El Campo Academic Booster Club 
– Richard Hermansen Fund

Camie Riha	 $250.00

El Campo Academic Booster Club
– Jason Kachmar Fund

Clayton Stehling	 $250.00

El Campo Academic Booster Club
– Luke Johnson Memorial

Austin Babcock	 $500.00
Carlos Avila	 $500.00

El Campo Academic Booster Club
– In Memory Of James Russell O’Canas

Yesenia Gutierrez	 $250.00

El Campo Academic Booster Club
– Nancy Richard Memorial

Makenzie Harris	 $1,000.00

El Campo Academic Booster Club
– Christina Hoelscher Fund

Ashton Payne	 $500.00
Bryan Cisneros	 $500.00

El Campo Academic Booster Club
– Cortney Kennedy Fund

Trace Matthews	 $250.00

El Campo Academic Booster Club
– Harrell Williamson Fund

James Dorotik	 $750.00

El Campo Academic Booster Club
– Coach Diane Matula Memorial

Angelena Solis	 $500.00
Zoe Pavlas	 $500.00

El Campo Academic Booster Club
– John Petty Memorial

Cole Srubar	 $750.00
Madelyn Glaze	 $750.00
Zoe Schulz	 $500.00
Lance Brooks	 $500.00
Brooke Bacak	 $500.00
Landon Brooks	 $500.00
Cadence Dornak	 $500.00

El Campo Area Aggie Mom
Landon Brooks	 $500.00

El Campo Area Workshop for the 
Developmentally Disabled, Inc.

Elijah R Bustamante	 $500.00
Traveron Foley	 $500.00

El Campo Chamber of Future Leaders
Melissa Barrera	 $500.00
Halle Braden	 $500.00
Addisyn Fisher	 $250.00
Meredith Gold	 $250.00
Hannah Mickelson	 $250.00
Camie Riha	 $250.00

El Campo Garden Club
James Dorotik	 $500.00
Landon Brooks	 $500.00
Lance Brooks	 $500.00
Dayton Zabodyn	 $500.00
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El Campo FFA Booster Club
Madelyn Glaze	 $2,500.00
Meredith Gold	 $2,500.00
Tyson Farquhar	 $2,000.00
Kye Yackel	 $1,500.00
Lane Schulz	 $1,000.00
Riley Riha	 $1,000.00

El Campo Lady Lions
Zoe Schulz	 $300.00
Meredith Gold	 $300.00
Riley Riha	 $300.00
Ashton Payne	 $300.00

El Campo Rotary Club
Connor Bush	 $1,000.00
Bryan Cisneros	 $1,000.00
Jillian Croix	 $1,000.00
Elizabeth Erwin	 $1,000.00
Mary Erwin	 $1,000.00
Adeline Hundl	 $1,000.00
Michael Roddy	 $1,000.00
Halle Braden	 $1,000.00
Ethan Rosenquest	 $1,000.00

El Campo Sesame Club
Madelyn Glaze	 $200.00
Dayton Zabodyn	 $200.00
Iyanah Gonzales	 $200.00
Valeria Gutierrez	 $200.00
Makenzie Harris	 $200.00

El Campo Pan American Club
Bryan Cisneros	 $3,440.75

ELKS Lodge #1749
Halle Braden	 $1,500.00
Conner Bush	 $250.00
Elijah Bustamante	 $250.00
Ashton Payne	 $250.00
James Dorotik	 $500.00
Brandon King	 $250.00
Clayton Stehling	 $250.00
Morgan Tupa	 $250.00
Kye Yackel	 $500.00

ELKS National Foundation, Inc.
Halle Braden	 $4,000.00

Erin Marie Thonsgaard Memorial
Baylee Tarver	 $400.00

Bryan Cisneros	 $400.00
Clayton Stehling	 $400.00
Lane Schulz	 $400.00
Brooke Bacak	 $400.00
Camie Riha	 $400.00
James Dorotik	 $400.00
Dayton Zabodyn	 $400.00
Riley Riha	 $400.00
Hannah Mickelson	 $400.00
Meredith Gold	 $400.00
Cadence Dornak	 $400.00

Exxon
Edwin Cazarin	 $500.00
 

Farrar Family Annual
Baylee Tarver	 $1,000.00

Gary Harton Memorial
Trace Matthews	 $250.00
Riley Riha	 $250.00

Grady Appling Memorial
Ashton Payne	 $3,000.00

FESCO Ltd Deric Tarver Memorial
Baylee Tarver	 $1,000.00

First State Bank
Lance Brooks	 $500.00

Frank and Arlene Bubela Memorial
Clay Stehling	 $300.00

Full Force
Angelena Solis	 $800.00

Gary Harton Memorial
Trace Matthews 	 $250.00
Riley Riha	 $250.00

Genevieve and Cameron Duncan Memorial
Dylan Johnson	 $8,000.00

G.R. Hawes Foundation
Jabary Foley	 $325.00
Traveron Foley	 $325.00
Iyanah Gonzales	 $325.00
Isabella Vargas	 $325.00
Carlos Avila	 $325.00
Christopher Rodriguez	 $325.00
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Braniyah Bradshaw	 $325.00
Mateo Gonzalez	 $325.00
Caleb Hudlin	 $325.00
Ethan Rosenquest	 $325.00
Ray Hernandez	 $325.00
Melissa Barrera	 $325.00

Gulf Coast Regional Blood Center
Addisyn Fisher	 $1,000.00

Heath B. Sherman Athletic Award
Braniyah Bradshaw	 $500.00

Helena Agri-Enterprises, LLC
Connor Bush	 $200.00
Cadence Dornak	 $200.00
Madelyn Glaze	 $200.00
Meredith Gold	 $300.00
Riley Riha	 $200.00

Hermann Sons Life
Bryan Cisneros	 $200.00
Cadence Dornak	 $300.00
James Dorotik	 $200.00
Eliana Fonseca	 $925.00
Yesenia Gutierrez	 $200.00
Camie Riha	 $300.00
Angelena Solis	 $900.00
Cole Srubar	 $200.00
Seth Tumlinson	 $1,100.00
Dayton Zabodyn	 $1,545.00

Hispanic Education Project
Jada Acuna	 $500.00
Abrianna Banda	 $500.00
Melissa Barrera	 $500.00
Halle Braden	 $500.00
Carlee Bubela	 $500.00
Natalie Canales	 $500.00
Bryan Cisneros	 $1,000.00
Eliana Fonseca	 $500.00
Corbin Garcia	 $500.00
Iyanah Gonzales	 $500.00
Makenzie Harris	 $500.00
Matthew Gonzalez	 $500.00
Valeria Gutierrez	 $500.00
Yesenia Gutierrez	 $500.00
Sergio Molina Jr.	 $500.00
Antonio Ramirez	 $500.00
Camie Riha	 $500.00

Riley Riha	 $500.00
Christopher Rodriguez	 $500.00
Juan Herrera Rosillo	 $500.00
Sandra Salgado	 $500.00
Angelena Solis	 $500.00
Makenze Trevino	 $500.00
Allison Vallejo	 $500.00
Isabella Vargas	 $500.00
Jaden Velez	 $500.00
Spencer Wishert	 $500.00
Kye Yackel	 $500.00

J. Scott Arbuckle Memorial
Brooke Bacak	 $1,000.00
Halle Braden	 $1,000.00
Lance Brooks	 $1,000.00
Landon Brooks 	 $1,000.00
Bryan Cisneros	 $1,000.00
Ashton Payne	 $1,000.00
Cadence Dornak	 $1,000.00
James Dorotik	 $1,000.00
Addisyn Fisher	 $1,000.00
Meredith Gold	 $1,000.00
Trace Matthews	 $1,000.00
Camie Riha	 $1,000.00
Riley Riha	 $1,000.00
Cole Srubar	 $1,000.00
Baylee Tarver	 $1,000.00
Kye Yackel	 $1,000.00
Dayton Zabodyn	 $1,000.00

John Trott Memorial
Cadence Dornak 	 $2,000.00
Brooke Bacak	 $2,000.00

Kelly L. Dluhos Memorial
Addisyn Fisher	 $300.00
Meredith Gold	 $300.00
Kamryn Mears	 $300.00
Camie Riha	 $300.00

Knights Of Columbus Council #2490
Cole Srubar	 $500.00
James Dorotik	 $500.00
Bryan Cisneros	 $500.00
Bradyn Korenek	 $500.00

Kristi Sellers Baker Derby Doll Fund
Mackenze Trevino	 $500.00
Eliana Fonseca	 $500.00
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Leo J. Triska Memorial Scholarship
Carlee Bubela	 $500.00
Zoe Pavlas	 $500.00
Tyson Farquhar	 $500.00

Lucille Yvonne Wenglar Durant
Halle Braden	 $4,000.00

Mallory Kountze & Couch Jr. Memorial
Hannah Mickelson	 $1,000.00

Marjorie Ray King Wenglar Memorial
Makenzie Harris	 $2,000.00

Master Sergeant Roy P. Benavidez
Mateo Gonzalez	 $200.00
Traveron Foley	 $200.00
Riley Riha	 $200.00
Isabella Vargas	 $200.00

National Junior College Athletic Association
Lane Schulz	 $15,000.00

Norelle Lundy Medical Education Fund
Bryan Cisneros	 $5,000.00
Baylee Tarver	 $5,000.00
Addisyn Fisher	 $5,000.00

Oscar W. Ziegenhals Memorial
Bryan E Cisneros	 $1,000.00

Pilot Club of El Campo
Halle Braden	 $500.00
Meredith Gold	 $500.00
Bryan Cisneros	 $500.00
Addisyn Fisher	 $500.00
Camie Riha	 $500.00

Quality Hot Mix, Inc.
Jillian Croix	 $250.00
Ava Fernandez	 $250.00
Trace Matthews	 $250.00
Dayton Zabodyn	 $250.00

Raymond James & Associates
Dayton Zabodyn	 $500.00

Rev. M.E. Matthews Memorial
Tayanna Boston	 $500.00
Camdyn Phillips	 $500.00
Camryn Phillips	 $500.00

Ricebird Cheer Booster Club
Cindy Olvera	 $200.00
Angelena Solis	 $850.00
Isabella Vargas	 $400.00

Ricebird Athletic Booster Club
Darrion Holmes	 $250.00
Kamryn Mears	 $250.00
Isabella Vargas	 $250.00
Connor Bush	 $250.00
Madelyn Glaze	 $250.00
Jada Acuna	 $250.00
Yesenia Gutierrez	 $250.00
Aidan Garcia	 $250.00
James Dorotik	 $500.00
Addisyn Fisher	 $500.00
Austin Babcock	 $500.00
Dayton Zabodyn	 $500.00
Riley Riha	 $500.00
Meredith Gold	 $500.00
Lane Schulz	 $500.00
Hannah Mickelson	 $500.00
Spencer Wishert	 $500.00
Lance Brooks	 $500.00
Landon Brooks	 $500.00
Trace Matthews	 $500.00
Christopher Rodriguez	 $500.00
Brooke Bacak	 $500.00
Brandon King	 $500.00
Bradyn Korenek	 $500.00
Carlee Bubela	 $500.00
Cadence Dornak	 $500.00

Ruby Earle Greenway Jensen Memorial
Sammuel Robinson	 $5,000.00

RVOS Lodge 22, Taiton
Lance Brooks	 $500.00
Landon Brooks	 $500.00
Zoey Sabrsula	 $500.00

Solid Foundation
Trace Matthews	 $1,000.00

Sons Of The Republic Of Texas
– William H. Wharton Chapter #23

Halle Braden	 $500.00
Meredith Gold	 $500.00
Angelina Solis	 $500.00
Kye Yackel	 $500.00
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South Texas Land Limited Partnership Award
Hannah Mickelson	 $1,500.00
Bryan Cisneros	 $1,500.00

SPJST Scholarship
Clayton Stehling	 $1,000.00
Brooke Bacak	 $1,000.00

SPJST Royalty Scholarship 
Brooke Bacak	 $1,500.00

Taiton Community Center
Brooke Bacak	 $300.00
Madelyn Glaze	 $300.00
Clayton Stehling	 $300.00
Cole Srubar	 $300.00

Tarver Family Memorial
Angelena Solis	 $200.00
Jada Acuna	 $200.00
Camryn Phillips	 $200.00
Dayton Zabodyn	 $200.00
Isabella Vargas	 $200.00
Meredith Gold	 $200.00
Hannah Mickelson	 $200.00
Austin Babcock	 $200.00
Riley Riha	 $200.00
Tayanna Boston	 $200.00

Terry Karstedt Scholarship Fund
Cole Srubar	 $400.00
Yesenia Gutierrez	 $400.00
Mateo Gonzalez	 $400.00
Madelyn Glaze	 $400.00
Sandra Salgado	 $400.00
Lane Schulz	 $400.00
Meredith Gold	 $400.00
Austin Babcock	 $400.00
Abigail Cantu	 $400.00
Jacob Eide	 $400.00
Dylan Johnson	 $400.00
Kye Yackel	 $400.00
Camdyn Phillips	 $400.00
Micheal Hernandez	 $400.00
Caleb Hudlin	 $400.00
Makenzie Harris	 $400.00
Hannah Mickelson	 $400.00
Zoe Pavalas	 $400.00
Jabary Foley	 $400.00
Carlos Avila	 $400.00

Texas A&M University
– Tuition Support Award

Cadence Dornak	 $500.00

Texas Army National Guard
Sophia Corona	 TBA
Krista Holub	 TBA
Chelsi Lucio	 TBA

Texas Corn Producers Association
Lane Schulz	 $1,000.00

TexasGulf Federal Credit Union
Austin Babcock	 $1,000.00
Isabella Vargas	 $1,000.00
Trace Matthews	 $1,000.00

Texas State Merit Scholarship
Spencer Wishert	 $24,000.00
Bradyn Korenek	 $24,000.00

Texas Tech University Presidential Merit 
Scholarship

Adrianna Flores	 $1,000.00
Valeria Gonzales	 $1,000.00

The Young Family Foundation
Brooke Bacak 	 $16,000.00
Landon Brooks	 $16,000.00

Tyler B. Gaines Memorial
Makenzie Harris	 $1,000.00

United Agricultural Cooperative, Inc.
Abigail Cantu	 $250.00
Tyson Farquhar	 $250.00
Brooke Bacak	 $250.00
Camie Riha	 $250.00
Cindy Olvera	 $250.00
Lane Schulz	 $250.00
Riley Riha	 $250.00
Madelyn Glaze	 $250.00
James Dorotik	 $250.00
Clayton Stehling	 $250.00

United States Marines Corps
Naomi Metoyer	 $200,000.00
Axel Volden	 $200,000.00

University of Alabama
Hannah Mickelson	 $60,000.00
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University of Baylor Distinction Award	
Dylan Johnson	 $100,000.00

University of Baylor First in Line Academy 
Award

Dylan Johnson	 $3,800.00

University of Houston Academic Excellence 
Award

Jada Acuna	 $8,000.00

University of Mississippi Merit Scholarship
Dayton Zabodyn	 $12,000.00

Wade Waters Memorial
Bryan Cisneros	 $2,800.00
James Dorotik	 $2,800.00

WCEC Frank N Stubbs & Shirley Stubbs 
Feinstein

Zoe Schulz	 $2,000.00

WCEC – Government-in-Action Youth Tour
Meredith Gold	 $500.00
Zoe Schulz	 $500.00

Wharton County A&M Club
Meredith Gold	 $2,500.00
Halle Braden	 $1,500.00
Brooke Bacak	 $2,500.00

Wharton County Area Go Texan
Lane Schulz	 $1,000.00
Riley Riha	 $1,000.00
Tyson Farquhar	 $1,000.00
Kye Yackel	 $1,000.00

Wharton County Czech Heritage
Zoey Sabrsula	 $400.00

Wharton County Electric Cooperative, Inc.
Zoe Schulz	 $500.00
Meredith Gold	 $500.00

Wharton County Farm Bureau 
Brooke Bacak	 $500.00
Addisyn Fisher	 $750.00
Madelyn Glaze	 $1,000.00
Kamryn Mears	 $750.00
Riley Riha	 $1,000.00

Cole Srubar	 $500.00
Kye Yackel	 $1,000.00

Wharton County Hispanic Chamber of 
Commerce – In Memory of Roy P. Benavidez

Jada Acuna	 $1,000.00

Wharton County Hispanic Chamber of 
Commerce – In Memory of Cesar E. Chavez

Edith Del Agua	 $500.00

Wharton County Hispanic Chamber of 
Commerce – In Honor of Breakfast Nook

Pearl Gentry	 $500.00

Wharton County Hispanic Chamber of 
Commerce
– In Honor of Kelly Shanks Memorial

Eliana Fonseca	 $500.00

Wharton County Junior College Foundation
Brianna Sanchez	 $4,000.00
Edith Del Agua	 $4,000.00
Jasmin Lopez	 $4,000.00

Wharton County Youth Fair & Exposition
Meredith Gold	 $5,000.00
Dylan Johnson	 $200.00

Wharton County Youth Fair & Exposition 
Gene & Glaze Memorial

Meredith Gold	 $555.00
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EL CAMPO I.S.D.
CENTRAL ADMINISTRATION

Robert Callaghan, Superintendent

Alicia Stary, Assistant Superintendent of Teaching and Learning

Demetric Wells, Assistant Superintendent of Finance

HIGH  SCHOOL 
ADMINISTRATION

Paul Fleener, Principal
LaShelle Hlavaty, Assistant Principal

Jeff Orsak, Assistant Principal
Kyle Poenitzsch, Assistant Principal

Todd Fuechec, Assistant Principal, ALP/DAEP
Shongh Smith, Counselor A-Fe

Diane Coghlan, Counselor Fi-Le
Jessica Terrazas, Counselor Li-Rod
Kyleen Sparks, Counselor Rodr-Z

BOARD OF TRUSTEES
James Russell, President

Anthony Dorotik, Vice President
Susan Nohavitza, Secretary

James Cannell, Trustee 
Ed Erwin, Trustee

David Vallejo, Trustee
Kathy Smith, Trustee

Clayton Ryan, Trustee
Rich DuBroc, Trustee


